S.No Admission No

1

OWooONOG PN

DJA21DJM-01
DJA21DJM-02

DJA21DJM-03
DJA21DJM-04
DJA21DJM-05
DJA21DJM-06
DJA21DJM-07
DJA21DJM-08
DJA21DJM-09

Enrol.No
DAC3461
DAC3462

DAC3463
DAC3464
DAC3465
GC6600

DAC3466
DAC3467
DAC3468

Roll.No
21/20435
21/20437
21/20438
21/20439
21/20440
21/20441
21/20443
21/20444
21/20445

Name of the Students
RUSHI MOHAMMED NAUSHAD
NISAMUDEEN K

SYED ZUHAIR ALI

MOHD FAZLE HAQUE SIDDIQUI
JASKIRAT SINGH JOHAR
PARVEZ MUJEEB KIDWAI
THASHREEF. K.P

ABDUL WAHID KOORMATH
ASHIQ. P



